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NCI Instrument Design & Development Consultants

Name Affiliation Address E-mail Address

Craig Earle, MD Dana-Farber Cancer Institute
44 Binney St.

Boston MA 02115
craig_earle@dfci.harvard.edu

Michael Stefanek, PhD American Cancer Society
250 Williams St.

Atlanta, GA 30303
michael.stefanek@cancer.org

Tenbroeck Smith, MA American Cancer Society
250 Williams St.

Atlanta, GA 30303
tenbroeck.smith@cancer.org

Patti Ganz, MD UCLA

Jonsson Cancer Center
Box 956900, A2-125 CHS

Los Angeles, CA 90095-6900
pganz@ucla.edu

John Ayanian, MD Harvard Medical School
180 Longwood Ave.
Boston, MA 02115

ayanian@hcp.med.harvard.edu

Ashley Wilder Smith, PhD NCI

6130 Executive Blvd.
EPN/Room 4090

Rockville, MD 
smitha@mail.nih.gov

Carrie Klabunde, PhD NCI

6130 Executive Blvd.
EPN/Room 4108

Rockville, MD 
klabundec@mail.nih.gov

Neeraj Arora, PhD NCI

6130 Executive Blvd.
EPN/Room 4092

Rockville, MD 
aroran@mail.nih.gov
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